					11	t e	
© 10/31/2024 10:4:	2 AM 156	12148442	→ 18506176	381		_	pg 1 of 4
1 /			$\bigcap \Delta$				
	ムコ	Horiga	ister of Corpor	tion			
		Electro	onic Filing Cove	•	•	-	
	Note: Please	print this page an	d use it as a cover	sheet. Ty	pe the fax audit	number	
	(shc	own below) on the to					
Cov.	Ъ.,	(((H24000363436	3)))	}		
· ·i							
						2	
			H240003634363ABC	•			
	Note: DO No	OT hit the REFRES	H/RELOAD butto Il generate anothe			his page.	
	то:			i	<u>.</u>		
	10.	Division of Cor Fax Number	porations : (850)617-638	ر بدر بوج ب⊴ ا			
	From:			· 4)		
Od	an Diget 4	Account Name Account Number Phone	: COMPUTERSHAR : 110432003053 : (561)694-810	- ÷			
		Fax Number	: (561)214-844	' . <u>~</u>			
14 M	**Enter the o annual	email address for report mailings.	this business Enter only one	entity to email ad	o be used fo dress please	r future ***	
	Email A	ddress:					
			LIMITED LIA			2024	
3: # I 3: # I		Crance Certificate of Stat	's Cattle Comp		1	2024 OCT 3	<u> </u>
VED PH 3:		Certified Copy	<u></u>)		<u>ا</u>
		Page Count	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0		AN 4: 54	
RECEIVED		Estimated Charge		\$130	0.00	이다. 시년 : 2 년	
SREC Minuci						;	
141 H	p				:	, 	
	Electronic Fil	ling Menu Co	rporate Filing M	enu	Help		

)) 번 <u>1</u>

mo

					• ;		
9 10/31/2024	10:42 AM	15612148442	→ 18506176381	:			pg 2 of 4
	H2400036343	6			:		
	ARTICLE	S OF ORGANI	ΖΑΤΙΟΝ		;,		
				14 <u>1</u> 1		•	
	Article I. Nan	ne					
	The name of t	his Florida limited l	iability company is:				
	Chance's Catt	le Company LLC			•		
	The day				22		
	Como J						
	2011-13 5050 ×						
	Article II. Ad	<u>dress</u>	,			- •	
	The street add	lress of the Company	's initial principal o	offic	e is:	·	
	Chance's Cattle	Company LLC					
	6650 NW 87th /				1		
	Parkland FL 33	3067				,	
	The mailing a	ddress of the Compa	any's initial principa	l öfi	ĩce is:	÷	
	Chance's Cattle	Company LLC		4 Mi	ti.	: •	
	6650 NW 87th /			ii ii			
	Parkland FL 33	3067					
	Antiala III Da	aiotanad A aant				,	
		gistered Agent	.	_			
		l street address of the	e Company's registe	red	agent is:		
	Comput Chance Jackso	on					
	6650 NW 87t			•]1		
	Parkland FL		;	ſ		• •	
				1.	₩ . *r		
	Article IV. Tr	ansferability of Men	bership Interests				
	No members sha	all have the right to assi	gn their membership in	teres	ts in the C	ompany without th	he written
	agreement of al	I of the membership in	nterests, unless otherwi	ise p	rovided ir	the Company's	Operating

agreement of all of the membership interests, unless otherwise provided in the Company's Operating Agreement. If the assignment is not approved by all of the membership interests, the assignee shall have no right to become a member, to participate in the management of the Company, or to exercise any other rights or powers of a member. The assignee shall merely be entitled to receive the share of profits and other distributions and the allocation of income, gain, loss deduction, credit or similar item to which the assignor was entitled, to the extent assigned.

	2024 OCT
Computershare Governance Services Inc. 801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107	31 AM 4: 54

H24000363436

· · ·

15612148442

•••

. .

H24000363436

Article V. Distribution of Profits

Unless otherwise provided in the Company's Operating Agreement, there shall not be any distribution of profits unless each separate distribution is approved by the affirmative vote of members who own more than 50% of the voting interest in the Company. The voting members shall have complete discretion on when and if to approve any distribution of profits.

່ວັບກຳວ່າ

•

Article VI. Management

This will be a member-managed company. The name and address of each member is:

Chance Jackson 6650 NW 87th Ave

Parkland FL 33067

Company Existence

The Company's existence shall begin effective as of October 31, 2024.

The undersigned authorized representative of a member executed these Articles of Organization on 10/31/2024.

S)		2024 OC	- 4
COMPUTERSHARE GOVERNANCE SERVICES INC.	<u>.</u>	L 31	<u> </u>
Saray Djidji, Special Secretary			
Computershare Governance Services Inc. 801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107		L 14:54	•

15612148442

→ 18506176381

: '

pg 4 of 4

RECES H24000363436

⊙ 10/31/2024 10;42

STATEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:	:	v 1
Chance's Cattle Company LLC		; ;
	:	Ę (
With REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE:	1	22
Chance Jackson		
6650 NW 87th Ave		
Parkland FL 33067		

Η. I agree to act as registered agent to accept service of process for the company named above at the place designated in this Statement. I agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the registered agent duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the registered agent position.

S.		۲) 2024 OCT IALLANG
CHANCE JACKSON		T IL
Saray Djidji, Attorney-in-Fact		
Date: October 31, 2024.		
	e b.) 11/1E 10210/
	· · · · ·	
Computershare Governance Services Inc.		
801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107		
	·	

3.7